Fleurs de Fête Restaurant Participation Agreement

Thank you! Your participation is essential to the success of this event. Supporting Fleurs de Fête also supports Dayton History's mission to inspire generations by connecting them with the unique people, places, and events that changed Dayton and the world.





Fleurs de Fête! Sunday, May 19, 2024 1:00 – 4:00 PM

Contact Information

Restaurant Name:			
Please indicate how you would like t	he name of your restaurant to appear o	n the provided banner at your	booth.)
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip
Contact Name:			
Phone:	E-mail:		
Website:			
Additional Information			

To make this experience memorable for our guests and advantageous for the supporting restaurants, **Fleurs de Fête** will provide you with: plates, napkins, utensils, running water and three (3) 6 foot banquet tables with linens.

_____ Yes! We will provide 1000-1500 tasting samples for the May 19, 2024 event.

_____ **Yes!** We will need electricity for our booth.

_ Yes! We will need fresh water for our booth. (each booth will receive 1 case of bottled water, contact Angel Rios to request more)

Hand cleaning and utensil cleaning stations will be available. We want to provide you with as much service support as possible so you can focus on making and serving your delicious dishes to potential restaurant patrons.

Signature: ____

Date: _

Forms must be received no later than April 22, 2024 to ensure participation

Please return this completed form to Dayton History

<u>Via e-mail</u> Angel Rios arios@daytonhistory.org <u>Via mail</u> Carillon Historical Park Attn: Development 1000 Carillon Boulevard Dayton, OH 45409

<u>Via fax</u> Attn: Angel Rios 937-293-5798

Thank you for your support of the 2O24 Fleurs de Fête at Carillon Historical Park! If you have any questions, please contact Angel Rios at 937-293-2841 ext. 119.

THIS FORM MUST BE RETURNED. PACKETS FROM THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT WILL BE SENT TO ALL PARTICIPANTS TO COMPLETE AND RETURN TO DAYON HISTORY. FLEURS DE FETE WILL PAY ALL FEES